Enhancing the cure speed and depth of
polymerization in UV-curable formulations
Author: BenchChem Technical Support Team. Date: December 2025
Compound of Interest
Compound Name:
2-(2,4-Dimethylbenzoyl)benzoic
acid
Cat. No.: B3050069 Get Quote

Table 3: Effect of UV Exposure Time on Degree of
Conversion (DC)
This table shows the degree of conversion for a UDMA/TEG-DMA composite resin at different
UV curing times.
Troubleshooting & Optimization
Check Availability & Pricing
© 2025 BenchChem. All rights reserved. 11 / 17 Tech Support
Sample Code UV Curing Time (min)
Degree of Conversion (DC
%)
CRCT-60 60 61%
CRCT-90 90 77%
CRCT-120 120 65%
CRCT-150 150 59%
CRCT-180 180 54%
Data adapted from a study on
UDMA/TEG-DMA composite
resins. The results indicate an
optimal exposure time exists to